Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
CUTTING AND
GRINDING SYSTEMS.
115
5
Cutting and Grinding Systems
www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 7100 05  Cutting and Grinding Systems
Angle Grinder

SB 45 (1)
SpecialCut 450285812 1.2 16
mmOrdering designation
W-CSR… Item No. Sawblade
Optimal Possible
Th
ic
kn
es
s
To
ot
h
pi
tc
h
Le
ng
th
125
5
Cutting and Grinding Systems
www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 7100 05  Cutting and Grinding Systems
Circular saw
SCW 70
Applications
  Cutting concrete forming boards
  Cutting wood beams
  Cutting gypsum boards
  Cutting using the guide rail
  Cutting sandwich panels
Technical data
SCW 70
No load speed - min 5800 rpm
No load speed - max 5800 rpm
Max. bevel angle 56 °
Cutting depth at 0 degrees 67 mm
Weight according EPTA-Pro-
cedure 01/2003
5.3 g
Heavy-duty corded circular saw
Advantages
  Easy-to-use circular saw with the best system performance and
feed rate
  Fast rip cuts up to 70 mm cutting depth, compatible with Hilti
guide rail and vacuum cleaner
  Sets the benchmark in robustness (reliable, robust pivoting
guard)
126 www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 710005 Cutting and Grinding Systems
Cutting and Grinding Systems
Orbital-Action Jig Saw
WSJ 850-ET
More power and working comfort for clean and accurate cuts.
Fields of Application
Wood and wood composites up to 150 mmn
Timber, wood with nailsn
Metals and metal alloysn
Plasticsn
Sandwich materialsn
Plasterboard and plaster-bonded fibreboardn
Technical Data
WSJ 850-ET
Rated input 850 W
A-weighted sound power level
acc. EN 60745
100 dB (A)
AVR - Active Vibration -
Reduction
Yes

Wood Metal Plastics Other
Pcs
Ordering designation
W-CSJ… Item No. Sawblade
Type
Saw blade material
BIM = Bimetal   HCS = High Carbon Steel
HM = Hardmetal HSS = High Speed Steel
Tooth spacing in mm or  P = Progressive     R = Reverse
Tooth section length
Use for
W = Wood     M = Metal     U = Universal     S = Special
Fast Cut
Mostly rough cuts
Fine Cut
For less splintering
Curve Cut
Especially for small radius
Rip Cut
For highly accurate
right-angle cuts
Optimal
Possible
Thickness
from… to in mm3-50
Indicated on packaging
for use with Hilti jig saws
Orbital action
Settings 0-3
Stroke rate
Setting 0-6
128 www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 710005 Cutting and Grinding Systems
Cutting and Grinding Systems
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
129
5
Cutting and Grinding Systems
www.hilti.com.ph | 02-784 7100 05  Cutting and Grinding Systems
Random Orbit Sander
WFE 450-E
A new level of comfort for perfect sanding.
Fields of Application
Softwood and hardwoodn
All wood materialsn
Paint, lacquer and varnishn
Hardened fillers of various kindsn
Technical Data
WFE 450-E
Rated input 450 W
A-weighted sound power level
acc. EN 60745
95 dB (A)
Sanding plate diameter 150 mm
Speed of oscillation - range 10000 rpm - 20000 rpm
Oscilation range 2.6 mm
Variable speed switch Yes
Dimensions (LxWxH) 350 x 135 x 200 mm
Weight according EPTA -
Procedure 01/2003
2.2 kg
Features and Benefits
Advanced ergonomic design, perfect handling characteristicsn